
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 68400209

Data publicarii	21.04.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.677,82 RON - 1.677,82 RON

Descriere: PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 1200*2600 BUC 5.000 28.571 142.857 CHERESTEA MOLID GRINZI MC 0.160 1512.605 242.0168 CUIE DIFERITE KG 1.000 9.244 9.2437 PLASA SUDATA GARD 1.75*20M BUC 1.000 159.664 159.6639 CHERESTEA MOLID (SIPCI) MC 0.054 2016.807 108.9075618 CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG SAC 6.000 24.370 146.2182 VAR 20KG SAC 8.000 14.286 114.2856 GLET FINISAJ CT127 20KG SAC 2.000 44.538 89.0756 CHERESTEA MOLID MC 0.080 1428.571 114.285712 TABLA ZINCATA CUTATA 0.4*930*2000 BUC 8.000 63.025 504.2016 LOPATA TIP C CU COADA (LT35816) BUC 1.000 31.933 31.9328 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA RIGIPS 90 BUC 1.000 15.126 15.1261 total valoare fara tva 1677.82 lei
